Page 1 of 8
DU-CST-ME-014 Rev 5 UKCA Type Examination Cert.
UKCA Type Examination Certificate Number: 0120/SGS0103/UK
EM-Lite Limited
1 Stevern Way
Peterborough
Cambridgeshire
PE1 5EL

5. Annex of Variants
Product Variant Identification Details:
Type Designation Description of meter
ECA2.z  4 terminal basic variant, no auxiliary connections
ECA2.v 4 terminal with electronic pulsed output variant
ECA2.nz  4 terminal basic variant, no auxiliary connections, including Net Register
ECA2.nv  4 terminal with electronic pulsed output variant, including Net Register
Modifications to the meter(s) described according to approval No. 0120/SGS0103 must be notified to the issuing
body to confirm the meter(s) continuing compliance to the relevant pattern approval standard(s).
 UKCA Type Examination Certificate Number:
0120/SGS0103/UK
Issue Number: 4 Dated: 1st December 2022
DU-CST-ME-014 Rev 5 UKCA Type Examination Cert.
Page 7 of 7
6. Document Revision History
Issue Date Comments
1 26/04/2021 Initial Issue
2 28/08/2021 Nameplate with CE mark replaced with nameplate with UKCA mark
3 31/05/2022
Additional BoM versions ECA2-4001-03 REV B, ECA2-4001-04 REV A
& ECA2-4002-03 REV B, ECA2-4002-04 REV A.
New software version V1.01-8
4 01/12/2022 New software versions V1.01-9 & V1.02-0
This document is issued by the Company subject to its General Conditions for Certification Services, available on request or accessible at